
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 1:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-14 - ALFREDO GARCIA -
13:44:57.089 1 1:58.740 71.854 79 101 19

13:46:56.023 2 1:58.934 71.737 74 103 20

13:48:59.084 3 2:03.061 69.331 70 101 19

13:50:54.024 4 1:54.940 74.230 80 104 19

13:52:58.304 5 2:04.280 68.651 98 103 19

13:54:54.419 6 1:56.115 73.479 82 101 19

13:56:53.363 7 1:58.944 71.731 74 101 19

13:58:50.595 8 1:57.232 72.779 78 101 19

L1-13 - DIEGO DOMINGUEZ -
13:45:04.235 1 1:59.198 71.578 92 104 20

13:47:01.783 2 1:57.548 72.583 103 108 19

13:49:00.199 3 1:58.416 72.051 86 107 19

13:50:56.136 4 1:55.937 73.592 88 110 19

13:52:59.266 5 2:03.130 69.293 106 107 19

L1-19 - DANIEL KIM -
13:45:36.106 1 2:02.101 69.877 28 55 19

13:47:34.944 2 1:58.838 71.795 35 57 19

13:49:35.323 3 2:00.379 70.876 50 64 19

13:51:33.137 4 1:57.814 72.419 19 60 19

13:53:32.412 5 1:59.275 71.532 54 72 19

13:55:29.739 6 1:57.327 72.720 36 55 19

13:57:26.443 7 1:56.704 73.108 23 55 19

L1-05 - JOSE PFONDEVIDA -
13:45:53.966 1 2:19.043 61.362 96 107 19

13:48:09.471 2 2:15.505 62.964 91 109 19

13:50:13.287 3 2:03.816 68.909 97 109 19

13:52:13.953 4 2:00.666 70.708 85 111 19

13:54:15.101 5 2:01.148 70.426 106 110 19

L2-26 - ZIXING ZOU -
13:46:11.421 1 2:04.786 68.373 68 102 19

13:48:32.019 2 2:20.598 60.684 72 103 19

13:50:41.403 3 2:09.384 65.943 68 103 19

13:52:46.314 4 2:04.911 68.305 69 101 19

13:54:51.863 5 2:05.549 67.958 71 102 19

13:56:57.106 6 2:05.243 68.124 69 102 19

13:59:01.571 7 2:04.465 68.549 71 102 19

L1-03 - ALFREDO CARRANZA -
13:45:21.503 1 2:05.840 67.800 115 112 19

13:47:30.072 2 2:08.569 66.361 128 114 19

13:49:36.683 3 2:06.611 67.388 114 114 19

13:51:41.298 4 2:04.615 68.467 119 113 19

13:53:48.924 5 2:07.626 66.852 129 114 19

13:55:55.052 6 2:06.128 67.646 139 114 19

13:58:01.702 7 2:06.650 67.367 136 112 19

L1-18 - JI SUH -
13:45:50.395 1 2:12.372 64.455 20 61 19

13:47:57.790 2 2:07.395 66.973 38 63 19

13:50:09.761 3 2:11.971 64.651 35 68 19

13:52:16.386 4 2:06.625 67.380 54 81 19

13:54:21.649 5 2:05.263 68.113 35 76 19

13:56:39.623 6 2:17.974 61.838 39 63 19

13:58:51.790 7 2:12.167 64.555 49 79 19

L1-17 - JAMES HUTCHINSON -
13:45:44.341 1 2:20.638 60.666 11 54 19

13:47:56.589 2 2:12.248 64.515 13 50 19

L1-15 - JEFF WONG -
13:45:57.345 1 2:18.055 61.801 105 103 19

13:48:18.390 2 2:21.045 60.491 104 103 19

13:50:44.497 3 2:26.107 58.396 112 104 19

13:53:06.032 4 2:21.535 60.282 114 104 19

13:55:30.385 5 2:24.353 59.105 112 103 19

L1-02 - MODESTO FONTANEZ -



13:45:44.179 1 2:21.513 60.291 82 100 19

13:48:14.811 2 2:30.632 56.641 69 99 19

13:50:40.207 3 2:25.396 58.681 61 98 19

13:53:00.021 4 2:19.814 61.024 85 98 19
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